

## **NORTHERN LIGHTS MEMBERSHIP 2012**

The Northern Lights is the official women's supporter group for the North Melbourne Football Club. It provides a range of social and networking opportunities for women who support the Club.

## Join the Northern Lights in 2012

Join other passionate North Melbourne fans at pre-match and other events to:

- connect with the club and your fellow members
- meet other women with similar footy passions
- hear about what happens behind the scenes at the club
- sponsor a junior player at the start of his career, and
- contribute something to a worthy women's cause.

Name:				
Age:		Occupation:		
Address:				
Suburb:		State:		Postcode:
Phone (h):		(w):		(mob):
(Please ensure t	the email field is	complete as v	ve communicate r	egularly by email).
Funds transfer reference	ce number: (if yo	ou pay by EFT	)	
Please indicate whether see utilised by the grou	•	· ·	ig with events or if	f you have skills you'd like to
Membership:	Renewal New member	-		

**Payment:** The Northern Lights will accept membership payment in cash or by online funds transfer. Please pay your membership online using the following details:

Account number: 10185928 BSB: 063191

**Reference:** Please make sure you include **your name** in the funds transfer

Email your completed membership form to: <a href="mailto:events@northernlights.org.au">events@northernlights.org.au</a>
or mail to 2 McKay Court Ringwood 3134.

For more information on the Northern Lights call Jo Turton on 0448 866 117 or Jo Curkpatrick on 0419 882 608